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Delta Force 3 / 
Operation Delta Force 

III: Clear Target 
1999/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

Durată film: 
86min12sec 

01.02 
 

02.02 

19.31 
 

16.49 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Iceland:16 / Germany:18 / 
Norway:15 / UK:18 / USA:R

 
Runtime: 94 min 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Violence , Profanity , 
Not For Children 
 
Runtime: 95 min 

Personal şi 
confidenţial/ 

Up Close & Personal 
1996/SUA 
(Romance) 

 
Durată film: 
115min21sec 

05.02 20.49 Parţial AP UK:15 / Denmark:11 / 
Iceland:L / Finland:K-12 / 
Germany:12 (w) / Italy:T / 

Spain:T / Sweden:11 / 
USA:PG-13 

(Rated PG-13 for brief 
strong language, some 

sensuality and depictions of 
violence) 

Runtime: 124 min 

Romance , Drama , 
Romantic Drama 

Adult Situations , 
Questionable for 
Children 
 
Runtime: 124 min 

Air Force One 
1997/SUA-Germania 

(Acţiune) 
 

Durată film: 
113min31sec 

06.02 
 

07.02 

20.42 
 

13.45 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Netherlands:12 / Finland:K-
16 / France:U / Germany:16 

(w) / Iceland:14 (original 
rating) / Iceland:16 (video 

rating) / Norway:15 / 
Portugal:M/12 / Spain:18 / 

Sweden:15 / UK:15 / USA:R
(Rated R for violence) 

Runtime: 124 min 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Adult Situations , 
Violence , Children 
in Peril 

Runtime: 124 min 

 
Trenul  terorii / 

Death Train 
2003/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
85min55sec 

07.02 
 

08.02 

20.49 
 

13.19 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Germany:18 / USA:R 
 

(Rated R for language and 
non-stop violence) 

 
Runtime: Brazil:90 min 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Violence 
 
Runtime: - 

Misiune pe tărâmul 
morţii / 

U.S. Seals 3: Frogmen 
2002/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
85min36sec 

08.02 
 

09.02 

19.30 
 

16.47 
 
 

Parţial AP USA:R / Iceland:16 / 
Germany:18 

 
(Rated R for violence and 

language) 
 

Runtime: 90 min 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Violence 
 

Runtime: 93 min 

După impact / 
Post Impact 

2004/Germania-SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
89mim35sec 

08.02 21.15 Parţial 12 Germany:12 / Italy:T / 
UK:15/ USA:R 

 
(Rated R for some violence, 

sexual content and language)
 

Runtime: 90 min 

Action , Disaster 
Film 

Not For Children , 
Profanity , Violence , 
Sexual Situations , 
Adult Situations 
 
Runtime: 85 min 
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Asasin în slujba legii / 
Out for a Kill 

2003/Aruba-SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
85min19sec 

12.02 
 

13.01 

20.46 
 

12.43 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Finland:K-15 / Iceland:16 / 
Sweden:15 / Germany:16 /  

Norway:15 / UK:15 / USA:R
(Rated R for violence, 

language, nudity and some 
drug content) 

 
Runtime: Argentina:96 min / 
Australia:86 min / UK:88 
min 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Drug Content , 
Nudity, Profanity , 
Violence 
 
Runtime: 90 min 

Fugarul / Plato’s Run 
1997/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
89min10sec 

14.02 
 

15.02 

20.45 
 

12.45 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Iceland:16 / Germany:16 / 
UK:18 / USA:R 

(Rated R for violence and 
brief language) 

 
Runtime: 96 min 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Violence , Profanity 
 
Runtime: 100 min 

Război la înălţime / 
Air Strike 
2002/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
84min46sec 

15.02 
 

16.02 

19.30 
 

16.43 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Netherlands:16 / 
Germany:16 (cut) / 
Iceland:16/ USA:R 

(Rated R for violence and 
language) 

 
Runtime: Germany:80 min 
(cut) / USA:95 min 

- 

Puşcaşii marini / 
Marines 

2003/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
85min18sec 

19.02 
 

20.02 

20.47 
 

12.43 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Iceland:16 / Netherlands:16 / 
Germany:18 

(Rated R for violence 
including rape, and for 

language) 
 

Runtime: Germany:90 min 

War , War Adventure 

Rape & Sexual Abuse 
, Profanity , Violence 
 
Runtime: - 

Avionul 
condamnaţilor 

Con Air 
1997/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
104min20sec 

21.02 
 

22.02 

19.31 
 

12.46 
(rel) 

Parţial AP Iceland:16 / Ireland:18 / 
Finland:K-16 (DVD version) 

(cut) / Netherlands:12 (TV 
rating) / France:-12 / 

Finland:K-16 (uncut) (video 
premiere) / Germany:16 

(extended version) (2006) / 
Netherlands:16 (original 

rating) / Germany:18 
(original rating) / 

Belgium:KNT / Denmark:15 
/ Italy:VM14 / Norway:15 / 
Portugal:M/12 / Spain:18 / 

Sweden:15 / UK:15 (original 
rating) / UK:18 (video 

rating) / USA:R 
(Rated R for strong violence 

and language) 
Runtime: 115 min / 
USA:122 min (extended cut) 
/ USA:123 min (extended 
version) 

Action , Action 
Thriller 

Adult Language , 
Violence , Adult 
Situations , Adult 
Humor 

Runtime: 115 min 

 

Blestemul şerpilor / 
Snakes on a Train 

2006/SUA - (Thriller) 

25.02 22.52 Parţial 15 UK:15 / USA:PG-13 Horror , Natural 
Horror 

Gore 
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Metro 
1997/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
108min51sec 

26.02 22.48 Parţial 12 Iceland:16 / Finland:K-16 / 
France:U / Germany:16 / 

Netherlands:16 / Norway:15 
/ Portugal:M/12 / Spain:13 / 
Sweden:15 / UK:18 / USA:R
(Rated R for strong violence 

and language) 
 

Runtime: 117 min 

Action , Police 
Detective Film , 
Action Thriller 

Profanity , Violence 
 
Runtime: 117 min 

Nemuritorul: Runda 
finală / 

Highlander: Endgame 
2000/SUA 
(Acţiune) 

 
Durată film: 
90min26sec 

27.02 20.47 Parţial 12 Iceland:16 / France:U / 
Germany:16 / Ireland:15 / 

Spain:13 / Switzerland:14 / 
UK:18 / Netherlands:16/ 

USA:R 
(Rated R for bloody violence, 

some strong sexuality and 
language. (all new exclusive 

cut)) 
 

Runtime: 87 min / 
Australia:88 min / USA:101 
min (producer's cut) 

Fantasy , Fantasy 
Adventure , Costume 
Adventure 

Violence , Sexual 
Situations 
 
Runtime: 88 min. 
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